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1 Ergonomica sit & walk GmbH Mosteckyplatz 1 9020 Klagenfurt Austria +43 - 463 - 5426230 ergo@hak1.at ATU90041543 ACTBATW0 AT27 9900 0001 0000 5568 http://shops.act.at/10000275/

2 TimeWatch Uhrenhandel GesmbHBankmannring 1 2100 Korneuburg Austria +43 - 2262 - 7215020 timewatch724@uebungsfirmen.at ATU80072476 ACTBATW0 AT26 9900 0001 0000 9078 www.time-watch.at

no. company name address ZIP city country fax email address VAT ID bank BIC IBAN website / webshop

3 Bimedia GmbH St.-Peters-Weg 17 93047 Regensburg Germany +49 - 941 - 507-4245 bimedia@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520047900 GETIGIM2 GI21 GETI 1020 0491 0200 081 http://www.bimedia.webnode.com

4 Exclusive-Line GmbH Bodenseestr. 41 87700 Memmingen Germany +49 - 8331 - 9649-42 exline@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520049050 GETIGIM2 GI84 GETI 1020 0491 0200 014 

5 Flower Power GmbH Reichsstraße 32 86609 Donauwörth Germany +49 - 906 - 28193 flowerpower@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520048150 GETIGIM2 GI72 GETI 1020 0491 0200 036 

6 Regutec GmbH St.-Peters-Weg 17 93047 Regensburg Germany +49 - 941 - 507-4245 regutec@uebungsunternehmen.bayern DE520047950 GETIGIM2 GI54 GETI 1020 0491 0200 069 http://www.regutec.webnode.com

no. company name address ZIP city country fax email address VAT ID bank BIC IBAN website / webshop

7 BioItaly s.r.l. piazzale Don Milani 1 20022 Castano Primo Italy +39 - 0331 - 883319 bioitaly@ifsweb.it IT03099200135 GETIGIM2 GI82 GETI 1030 0391 0300 138 http://www.weblombardia.it/bioitaly

8 Gusto Divino s.r.l. Via Giotto 55 25015 Desenzano d. G. Italy +39 - 030 - 9140179 gustodivino@ifsweb.it IT0000000198 GETIGIM2 GI73 GETI 1030 0391 0300 397 http://www.weblombardia.it/gustodivino18

9 La Baita delle Erbe Via Monte Confinale 10 23032 Bormio Italy +39 - 0342 - 905334 imprese2019@iisalbertibormio.it IT00000001152 GETIGIM2 GI48 GETI 1030 0391 0300 362 www.labaitadelleerbe.it/nuovosito

10 La Boutique degli insaccati viale Stelvio 173 21052 Busto Arsizio Italy +39 - 0331 - 380910 laboutique@itctosi.va.it IT03098330131 GETIGIM2 GI54 GETI 1030 0391 0300 060  https://boutiqueinsaccati.altervista.org

11 Lo Squalo veste Paul s.r.l. viale Stelvio 173 21052 Busto Arsizio Italy +39 - 0331 - 380910 squalo@ifsweb.it IT03099000139 GETIGIM2 GI94 GETI 1030 0391 0300 116 http://wp.weblombardia.it/squalovestepaul/

12 Paper Office Viale Stelvio 21052 Busto Arsizio Italy +39 - 0331 - 380910 cartoleria@ifsweb.it IT03097770139 GETIGIM2 GI13 GETI 1030 0391 0300 216 http://www.weblombardia.it/cartoleria

13 Re-Bike Via Monte Confinale 10 23032 Bormio Italy +39 - 0342 - 905334 impresarebike@iisalbertibormio.it IT03098390135 GETIGIM2 GI93 GETI 1030 0391 0300 425

14 Skin Life piazzale Don Milani 1 20022 Castano Primo Italy +39 - 0331 - 883319 skinlife@ifsweb.it IT00000000294 GETIGIM2 GI85 GETI 1030 0391 0300 181 http://www.weblombardia.it/skinlife

15 Teen Green s.p.a. Viale Ettore Sanfelice 8 46019 Viadana Italy +39 - 0375 - 781078 IT03098920139 GETIGIM2 GI11 GETI 1030 0391 0300 446

16 The Green Flavour Via Monte Confinale 10 23032 Bormio Italy +39 - 0342 - 905334 impresagreen@iisalbertibormio.it IT03097710135 GETIGIM2 GI29 GETI 1030 0391 0300 413 https://sites.google.com/iisalbertibormio.it/thegreenflavoursrl/home-page

17 Viper s.r.l. Via Monte Confinale 10 23032 Bormio Italy +39 - 0342 - 905334 viper@iisalbertibormio.it IT03098380136 GETIGIM2 GI98 GETI 1030 0391 0300 432 https://viperbackpack.altervista.org/
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18 Bernat SLS C. Ns. S. de Lourdes 34 8750 Molins de Rei Spain +34 - 93 - 668 66 97 bernatsls@insbernatelferrer.cat ES08888888D GETIGIM2 GI65 GETI 1060 0341 0600 041 http://bit.ly/bernatsls
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19 Artemida s.n.c. via Rezia 295 39046 Ortisei Italy +39 0471 781766 artemida@ifs.snets.it IT09902030213 SWBAITB0 IT85 S888 8811 6010 0071 0615 015 http://artemida.impresesimulate.it

20 Bürodillo s.n.c. Via J. Ferrari 12 39031 Brunico Italy +39 0474 538356 buerodillo@uefa.snets.it IT09997110219 SWBAITB0 IT36 S888 8811 6010 0074 0197 308 http:/www.buerodillo.wfo-bruneck.info

21 Come In Travel s.r.l. via Freising 13A 39038 San Candido Italy +39 0474 916955 come-in@uefa.snets.it IT09999030217 SWBAITB0 IT44 S888 8811 6010 0074 0299 014 http://www.come-in.wfo-innichen.info

22 Congress Center Dolomites via Ninz 13 39030 La Villa in Badia Italy +39 0471 844628 dolomites@ifs.snets.it IT09997080214 SWBAITB0 IT17 S888 8811 6010 0071 0297 012 http://dolomites.impresesimulate.it

23 Get Fit s.n.c. via Rezia 295 39046 Ortisei Italy +39 0471 781766 getfit@ifs.snets.it IT09910010215 SWBAITB0 IT28 S888 8811 6010 0071 0510 020 http://getfit.impresesimulate.it

24 Gourmet?s World s.n.c. via J. Ferrari 12 39031 Brunico Italy +39 0474 538356 gourmets-world@uefa.snets.it IT09997090213 SWBAITB0 IT58 S888 8811 6010 0074 0197 106 http://www.gourmets-world.wfo-bruneck.info

25 Imbi Merano s.r.l. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 imbi@uefa.snets.it IT09917010218 SWBAITB0 IT28 S888 8811 6010 0073 0117 115 http://imbi.uebungsfirmen.it

26 Lifestyle s.r.l. Parrocchia 1 39032 Campo Tures Italy +39 0474 686990 lifestyle@uefa.snets.it IT09901080219 SWBAITB0 IT03 S888 8811 6010 0074 0301 013 http://lifestyle.uebungsfirmen.it

27 Mobilia Wohndesign s.a.s. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 mobilia@uefa.snets.it IT09997010211 SWBAITB0 IT72 S888 8811 6010 0073 0197 027 http://mobilia.uebungsfirmen.it

28 New Dimension s.n.c. Via J. Ferrari 12 39031 Brunico Italy +39 0474 538356 new-dimension@uefa.snets.it IT09997120218 SWBAITB0 IT90 S888 8811 6010 0074 0197 500 http://new-dimension.wfo-bruneck.info

29 On Tour s.a.s. via M. Montessori 3 39042 Bressanone Italy +39 0472 207784 ontour@uefa.snets.it IT 09914010211 SWBAITB0 IT24 S888 8811 6010 0072 0214 069 http://ontour.uebungsfirmen.it

30 Optimus s.n.c. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 optimus@uefa.snets.it IT09999010219 SWBAITB0 IT85 S888 8811 6010 0071 0615 015 http://optimus.uebungsfirmen.it

31 Overtime s.a.s. p.zza K.M. Gamper 2 39049 Vipiteno Italy +39 0472 762630 overtime@uefa.snets.it IT09901060211 SWBAITB0 IT41 S888 8811 6010 0072 0199 019 http://overtime.uebungsfirmen.it

32 Plose Mountain Resort s.r.l. via M. Montessori 3 39042 Bressanone Italy +39 0472 207784 plose@uefa.snets.it IT09912030211 SWBAITB0 IT66 S888 8811 6010 0072 0212 052 http://plose.uebungsfirmen.it

33 Sport & Spiel s.r.l. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 sport-spiel@uefa.snets.it IT09997050217 SWBAITB0 IT49 S888 8811 6010 0073 0197 053 http://sport-spiel.uebungsfirmen.it

34 Sporthotel Jump s.a.s. via Roen 12 39100 Bolzano Italy +39 0471  407931 sporthotel@uefa.snets.it IT09998020219 SWBAITB0 IT62 S888 8811 6010 0071 0198 038 http://sporthotel.uebungsfirmen.it

35 Topfit s.a.s. via M. Montessori     3 39042 Bressanone Italy +39 0472 207784 topfit@uefa.snets.it IT09904010213 SWBAITB0 IT22 S888 8811 6010 0072 0204 017 http://topfit.uebungsfirmen.it

36 Touch Down s.r.l. via Freising 13a 39038 San Candido Italy +39 0474 916955 touch-down@uefa.snets.it IT09999080212 SWBAITB0 IT21 S888 8811 6010 0074 0299 040 http://touch-down.uebungsfirmen.it

37 Webster s.n.c. via delle Corse 3 39012 Merano Italy +39 0473 276987 webster@uefa.snets.it IT09916010219 SWBAITB0 IT09 S888 8811 6010 0073 0116 099 http://webster.uebungfirmen.it

38 Weltenbummler s.a.s. via Roen 12 39100 Bolzano Italy +39 0471  407931 weltenbummler@uefa.snets.it IT09901050212 SWBAITB0 IT45 S888 8811 6010 0071 0101 053 http://weltenbummler.uebungsfirmen.it

39 X-Dream-Klex s.n.c. via M. Montessori 3 39042 Bressanone Italy +39 0472 207784 x-dream-klex@uefa.snets.it IT09900100216 SWBAITB0 IT18 S888 8811 6010 0072 0200 015 http://x-dream-klex.uebungsfirmen.it
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